
Fencer Name

BAYRAMOVA Khatun
GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF
HASANLI KHADIJA
MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN

COUFALOVA Natalie
JURKOVA Hana
KAHABKOVA Eliska
VALENTOVA Amalie

KIKERPILL Eliisa
NIKOLAJEVA Aleksandra
PARLIN Ksenja
TRYNOVA Julia

GONTHIER Perrine
REMBI RUBEEN
ROMAN JUDITH
STEIMER SOPHIE

ANTIDZE ANAMARIA
KANKIIA KRISTINA
KANTARIA TEKLA
MEBUKE BARBARE

AYTEKIN Cagla
CEVIKOL Eda
KUNISCH Matilda
YOOSEFI Daria

EADIE Olivia
FARLAM Reya
GERHARDT Sofia
PICKERING Sophia

DIMOSTHENOUS Nafsika Olga
KARAMPASI Aspasia
RASPOPTSI Eleftheria Nefeli
SALAVOURA Anna Rafaella

HORVATH Lotti
ROZSAS Julia
SZILARD Anna
TERHES Hanna

CHTEFANOV Emily
DAVIDSON Yarden
GNOYANIC ARIEL
TWIJNSTRA Leona Or

CHIAROLANZA Mariacarolina
COSTANTINI Ludovica
LIBERATI Silvia
TESTA Mariachiara

GOCZAL Alicja
JANECZEK Oliwia
MISIAK Laura
RATYNA Magda



Fencer Name

ALEXANDRESCU Alina
BADEA Erica
CONSTANTIN Natalia
KURTINECZ Johanna

CIKA Magdalena
DJUKIC Masa
DOROSKI Isidora

ARENDAS Laura
HUBINSKA Viviana
KRNOVA Lujza
TULEJOVA Zuzana

ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA
GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia
JUANES CARRENO Monica
RUEDA MOLINERO Julia

ERIKSSON Linnea
HOMMIK Mira
LIPPERT Neolie
OLSSON Liv

LIONELLO Anna
MEYER Vivienne
MIHALACHE Sophie
REZZONICO Dana

CAN Zulal
ERTEN Nilahsen
TOKTAS Yasemin
YALCIN Elif

CONRAD Emili
DMYTRUK Alina
MAKSYMENKO Anna
SEREDA MARIIA
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European Cadets Fencing Championships
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FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 UKRAINE UKR 1
2 HUNGARY HUN 2
3 ITALY ITA 3
4 GERMANY GER 4
5 FRANCE FRA 6
6 POLAND POL 7
7 ROMANIA ROU 8
8 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE 9
9 TURKEY TUR 10
10 SPAIN ESP 11
11 SWITZERLAND SUI 12
12 ESTONIA EST 13
13 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 14
14 SWEDEN SWE 15
15 AZERBAIJAN AZE 17
16 GREECE GRE 18
17 SLOVAKIA SVK 19
18 SERBIA SRB 20
19 GEORGIA GEO 28
20 ISRAEL ISR
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European Cadets Fencing Championships
25.02.2024 - 09:00

6 RASPOPTSI Eleftheria Nefeli 4 4 5 5 HUBINSKA Viviana 3

5 DIMOSTHENOUS Nafsika Olga 1 5 10 5 ARENDAS Laura 1

4 KARAMPASI Aspasia 8 13 12 2 KRNOVA Lujza 2

6 RASPOPTSI Eleftheria Nefeli 7 20 19 7 ARENDAS Laura 1

4 KARAMPASI Aspasia 2 22 24 5 HUBINSKA Viviana 3

5 DIMOSTHENOUS Nafsika Olga 2 24 27 3 TULEJOVA Zuzana R

4 KARAMPASI Aspasia 7 31 35 8 ARENDAS Laura 1

6 RASPOPTSI Eleftheria Nefeli 3 34 40 5 KRNOVA Lujza 2

5 DIMOSTHENOUS Nafsika Olga 2 36 45 5 HUBINSKA Viviana 3

Referee: STEACY Sarah (IRL)
Referee: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

3 CHTEFANOV Emily 5 5 1 1 GERHARDT Sofia 6

1 DAVIDSON Yarden 5 10 7 6 PICKERING Sophia 5

2 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or 4 14 12 5 FARLAM Reya 4

1 DAVIDSON Yarden 3 17 14 2 GERHARDT Sofia 6

3 CHTEFANOV Emily 5 22 20 6 EADIE Olivia R

2 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or 5 27 23 3 PICKERING Sophia 5

1 DAVIDSON Yarden 2 29 25 2 FARLAM Reya 4

2 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or 4 33 30 5 GERHARDT Sofia 6

3 CHTEFANOV Emily 9 42 37 7 PICKERING Sophia 5

Referee: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)
Referee: HUSEYNOVA Samira (AZE)



3 ERIKSSON Linnea 5 5 4 4 KANKIIA KRISTINA 6

1 HOMMIK Mira 5 10 8 4 MEBUKE BARBARE 5

2 OLSSON Liv 5 15 10 2 KANTARIA TEKLA 4

1 HOMMIK Mira 5 20 13 3 KANKIIA KRISTINA 6

3 ERIKSSON Linnea 5 25 16 3 KANTARIA TEKLA 4

2 OLSSON Liv 5 30 17 1 MEBUKE BARBARE 5

R LIPPERT Neolie 4 34 22 5 KANTARIA TEKLA 4

2 OLSSON Liv 4 38 26 4 KANKIIA KRISTINA 6

3 ERIKSSON Linnea 7 45 31 5 MEBUKE BARBARE 5

Referee: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)
Referee: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

6 DJUKIC Masa 3 3 4 4 HASANLI KHADIJA 3

5 CIKA Magdalena 3 6 9 5 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF 1

4 DOROSKI Isidora 2 8 15 6 MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN 2

6 DJUKIC Masa 2 10 20 5 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF 1

4 DOROSKI Isidora 3 13 25 5 HASANLI KHADIJA 3

5 CIKA Magdalena 5 18 30 5 MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN 2

4 DOROSKI Isidora 9 27 35 5 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF 1

6 DJUKIC Masa 1 28 40 5 MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN 2

5 CIKA Magdalena 4 32 45 5 HASANLI KHADIJA 3

Referee: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)
Referee: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)



3 HUBINSKA Viviana 2 2 5 5 MAKSYMENKO Anna 6

1 TULEJOVA Zuzana 0 2 10 5 CONRAD Emili 5

2 ARENDAS Laura 3 5 15 5 DMYTRUK Alina 4

R KRNOVA Lujza 2 7 20 5 MAKSYMENKO Anna 6

3 HUBINSKA Viviana 4 11 25 5 DMYTRUK Alina 4

2 ARENDAS Laura 2 13 30 5 CONRAD Emili 5

R KRNOVA Lujza 2 15 35 5 SEREDA MARIIA R

2 ARENDAS Laura 1 16 40 5 MAKSYMENKO Anna 6

3 HUBINSKA Viviana 2 18 45 5 CONRAD Emili 5

Referee: HUSEYNOVA Samira (AZE)
Referee: STEACY Sarah (IRL)

3 JURKOVA Hana 5 5 2 2 TOKTAS Yasemin 6

1 COUFALOVA Natalie 5 10 6 4 ERTEN Nilahsen 5

2 KAHABKOVA Eliska 4 14 9 3 CAN Zulal 4

1 COUFALOVA Natalie 6 20 13 4 TOKTAS Yasemin 6

3 JURKOVA Hana 5 25 17 4 CAN Zulal 4

2 KAHABKOVA Eliska 5 30 24 7 ERTEN Nilahsen 5

1 COUFALOVA Natalie 4 34 27 3 CAN Zulal 4

2 KAHABKOVA Eliska 6 40 29 2 TOKTAS Yasemin 6

3 JURKOVA Hana 5 45 34 5 ERTEN Nilahsen 5

Referee: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)
Referee: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)



3 TRYNOVA Julia 4 4 2 2 ROMAN JUDITH 6

1 PARLIN Ksenja 3 7 7 5 REMBI RUBEEN 5

2 KIKERPILL Eliisa 3 10 11 4 STEIMER SOPHIE 4

1 PARLIN Ksenja 3 13 15 4 ROMAN JUDITH 6

3 TRYNOVA Julia 8 21 16 1 STEIMER SOPHIE 4

2 KIKERPILL Eliisa 8 29 24 8 REMBI RUBEEN 5

1 PARLIN Ksenja 4 33 26 2 STEIMER SOPHIE 4

2 KIKERPILL Eliisa 5 38 34 8 ROMAN JUDITH 6

3 TRYNOVA Julia 7 45 38 4 REMBI RUBEEN 5

Referee: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)
Referee: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

3 AYTEKIN Cagla 2 2 3 3 DAVIDSON Yarden 6

1 YOOSEFI Daria 7 9 10 7 CHTEFANOV Emily 5

2 KUNISCH Matilda 4 13 12 2 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or 4

1 YOOSEFI Daria 4 17 15 3 DAVIDSON Yarden 6

3 AYTEKIN Cagla 3 20 19 4 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or 4

2 KUNISCH Matilda 9 29 28 9 CHTEFANOV Emily 5

1 YOOSEFI Daria 6 35 33 5 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or 4

2 KUNISCH Matilda 2 37 38 5 DAVIDSON Yarden 6

3 AYTEKIN Cagla 7 44 40 2 CHTEFANOV Emily 5

Referee: BORSODI Andras (NOR)
Referee: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)



3 ERIKSSON Linnea 1 1 3 3 TESTA Mariachiara 6

1 HOMMIK Mira 4 5 10 7 COSTANTINI Ludovica 5

2 OLSSON Liv 4 9 14 4 LIBERATI Silvia 4

1 HOMMIK Mira 6 15 17 3 TESTA Mariachiara 6

3 ERIKSSON Linnea 5 20 22 5 LIBERATI Silvia 4

2 OLSSON Liv 4 24 25 3 COSTANTINI Ludovica 5

1 HOMMIK Mira 3 27 29 4 LIBERATI Silvia 4

2 OLSSON Liv 2 29 32 3 TESTA Mariachiara 6

3 ERIKSSON Linnea 10 39 45 13 COSTANTINI Ludovica 5

Referee: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

6 JANECZEK Oliwia 3 3 0 0 REZZONICO Dana 3

5 RATYNA Magda 5 8 3 3 MEYER Vivienne 1

4 MISIAK Laura 4 12 4 1 LIONELLO Anna 2

6 JANECZEK Oliwia 1 13 7 3 MEYER Vivienne 1

4 MISIAK Laura 3 16 12 5 REZZONICO Dana 3

5 RATYNA Magda 5 21 15 3 LIONELLO Anna 2

4 MISIAK Laura 6 27 18 3 MEYER Vivienne 1

6 JANECZEK Oliwia 3 30 20 2 LIONELLO Anna 2

5 RATYNA Magda 13 43 27 7 REZZONICO Dana 3

Referee: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

3 GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia 5 5 1 1 KURTINECZ Johanna 6

1 JUANES CARRENO Monica 5 10 8 7 CONSTANTIN Natalia 5

2 ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA 5 15 11 3 BADEA Erica 4

1 JUANES CARRENO Monica 4 19 16 5 KURTINECZ Johanna 6

3 GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia 5 24 21 5 BADEA Erica 4

2 ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA 6 30 25 4 CONSTANTIN Natalia 5

1 JUANES CARRENO Monica 5 35 32 7 BADEA Erica 4

2 ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA 5 40 34 2 KURTINECZ Johanna 6

3 GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia 5 45 40 6 CONSTANTIN Natalia 5

Referee: FRERES Hugo (BEL)



3 SZILARD Anna 5 5 0 0 MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN 6

1 ROZSAS Julia 5 10 5 5 HASANLI KHADIJA 5

2 HORVATH Lotti 5 15 11 6 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF 4

1 ROZSAS Julia 4 19 14 3 MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN 6

3 SZILARD Anna 6 25 19 5 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF 4

2 HORVATH Lotti 5 30 25 6 HASANLI KHADIJA 5

1 ROZSAS Julia 3 33 27 2 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF 4

2 HORVATH Lotti 7 40 27 0 MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN 6

3 SZILARD Anna 5 45 32 5 HASANLI KHADIJA 5

Referee: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)

6 KAHABKOVA Eliska 4 4 5 5 CONRAD Emili 3

5 JURKOVA Hana 2 6 7 2 DMYTRUK Alina 1

4 COUFALOVA Natalie 5 11 15 8 MAKSYMENKO Anna 2

6 KAHABKOVA Eliska 3 14 20 5 DMYTRUK Alina 1

4 COUFALOVA Natalie 3 17 25 5 CONRAD Emili 3

5 JURKOVA Hana 3 20 30 5 MAKSYMENKO Anna 2

R VALENTOVA Amalie 0 20 35 5 DMYTRUK Alina 1

6 KAHABKOVA Eliska 2 22 40 5 MAKSYMENKO Anna 2

5 JURKOVA Hana 2 24 45 5 CONRAD Emili 3

Referee: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)
Referee: STEACY Sarah (IRL)



6 YOOSEFI Daria 2 2 5 5 TRYNOVA Julia 3

5 AYTEKIN Cagla 7 9 6 1 PARLIN Ksenja 1

4 KUNISCH Matilda 2 11 12 6 KIKERPILL Eliisa 2

6 YOOSEFI Daria 9 20 14 2 PARLIN Ksenja 1

4 KUNISCH Matilda 5 25 20 6 TRYNOVA Julia 3

5 AYTEKIN Cagla 4 29 21 1 KIKERPILL Eliisa 2

R CEVIKOL Eda 6 35 30 9 PARLIN Ksenja 1

6 YOOSEFI Daria 3 38 32 2 KIKERPILL Eliisa 2

5 AYTEKIN Cagla 5 43 45 13 TRYNOVA Julia 3

Referee: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)
Referee: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)

3 RATYNA Magda 3 3 2 2 TESTA Mariachiara 6

1 MISIAK Laura 2 5 5 3 COSTANTINI Ludovica 5

2 JANECZEK Oliwia 3 8 7 2 LIBERATI Silvia 4

1 MISIAK Laura 2 10 10 3 TESTA Mariachiara 6

3 RATYNA Magda 4 14 12 2 LIBERATI Silvia 4

2 JANECZEK Oliwia 5 19 19 7 COSTANTINI Ludovica 5

1 MISIAK Laura 2 21 21 2 LIBERATI Silvia 4

2 JANECZEK Oliwia 5 26 23 2 TESTA Mariachiara 6

3 RATYNA Magda 15 41 36 13 COSTANTINI Ludovica 5

Referee: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)
Referee: HUSEYNOVA Samira (AZE)



6 HORVATH Lotti 5 5 4 4 ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA 3

5 SZILARD Anna 4 9 8 4 GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia 1

4 ROZSAS Julia 3 12 13 5 RUEDA MOLINERO Julia 2

6 HORVATH Lotti 7 19 20 7 GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia 1

R TERHES Hanna 6 25 24 4 ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA 3

5 SZILARD Anna 5 30 26 2 RUEDA MOLINERO Julia 2

R TERHES Hanna 5 35 30 4 GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia 1

6 HORVATH Lotti 5 40 31 1 JUANES CARRENO Monica R

5 SZILARD Anna 5 45 33 2 ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA 3

Referee: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)
Referee: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

6 KIKERPILL Eliisa 0 0 4 4 CONRAD Emili 3

5 TRYNOVA Julia 8 8 10 6 DMYTRUK Alina 1

4 PARLIN Ksenja 3 11 15 5 MAKSYMENKO Anna 2

6 KIKERPILL Eliisa 3 14 18 3 SEREDA MARIIA R

4 PARLIN Ksenja 2 16 23 5 CONRAD Emili 3

5 TRYNOVA Julia 4 20 30 7 MAKSYMENKO Anna 2

4 PARLIN Ksenja 3 23 34 4 SEREDA MARIIA R

6 KIKERPILL Eliisa 5 28 40 6 MAKSYMENKO Anna 2

5 TRYNOVA Julia 2 30 45 5 CONRAD Emili 3

Referee: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)
Referee: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)



6 HORVATH Lotti 5 5 3 3 RATYNA Magda 3

5 SZILARD Anna 4 9 8 5 MISIAK Laura 1

4 TERHES Hanna 2 11 10 2 JANECZEK Oliwia 2

6 HORVATH Lotti 4 15 15 5 MISIAK Laura 1

4 TERHES Hanna 3 18 19 4 RATYNA Magda 3

5 SZILARD Anna 6 24 26 7 JANECZEK Oliwia 2

4 TERHES Hanna 5 29 29 3 MISIAK Laura 1

6 HORVATH Lotti 4 33 36 7 JANECZEK Oliwia 2

5 SZILARD Anna 10 43 44 8 RATYNA Magda 3

Referee: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)
Referee: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)

3 RATYNA Magda 3 3 5 5 MAKSYMENKO Anna 6

1 GOCZAL Alicja 0 3 8 3 CONRAD Emili 5

2 JANECZEK Oliwia 5 8 12 4 DMYTRUK Alina 4

R MISIAK Laura 3 11 17 5 MAKSYMENKO Anna 6

3 RATYNA Magda 7 18 22 5 SEREDA MARIIA R

2 JANECZEK Oliwia 2 20 24 2 CONRAD Emili 5

R MISIAK Laura 3 23 27 3 DMYTRUK Alina 4

2 JANECZEK Oliwia 7 30 40 13 MAKSYMENKO Anna 6

3 RATYNA Magda 5 35 45 5 CONRAD Emili 5

Referee: BOROSAK Mirna (CRO)
Referee: STEACY Sarah (IRL)
Referee: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)
Video: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)



3 ERTEN Nilahsen 5 5 3 3 ARENDAS Laura 6

1 YALCIN Elif 4 9 10 7 HUBINSKA Viviana 5

2 TOKTAS Yasemin 4 13 15 5 KRNOVA Lujza 4

R CAN Zulal 7 20 16 1 ARENDAS Laura 6

3 ERTEN Nilahsen 5 25 19 3 KRNOVA Lujza 4

2 TOKTAS Yasemin 5 30 20 1 HUBINSKA Viviana 5

1 YALCIN Elif 5 35 26 6 KRNOVA Lujza 4

2 TOKTAS Yasemin 5 40 28 2 TULEJOVA Zuzana R

3 ERTEN Nilahsen 5 45 32 4 HUBINSKA Viviana 5

Referee: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)

6 DAVIDSON Yarden 1 1 5 5 ROMAN JUDITH 3

5 GNOYANIC ARIEL 4 5 10 5 GONTHIER Perrine 1

4 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or 7 12 14 4 REMBI RUBEEN 2

6 DAVIDSON Yarden 3 15 20 6 GONTHIER Perrine 1

4 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or 3 18 23 3 ROMAN JUDITH 3

5 GNOYANIC ARIEL 1 19 30 7 REMBI RUBEEN 2

4 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or 6 25 35 5 GONTHIER Perrine 1

6 DAVIDSON Yarden 5 30 40 5 REMBI RUBEEN 2

5 GNOYANIC ARIEL 2 32 45 5 ROMAN JUDITH 3

Referee: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

3 REZZONICO Dana 4 4 5 5 OLSSON Liv 6

1 MEYER Vivienne 5 9 9 4 ERIKSSON Linnea 5

2 LIONELLO Anna 0 9 12 3 LIPPERT Neolie 4

1 MEYER Vivienne 3 12 12 0 OLSSON Liv 6

3 REZZONICO Dana 5 17 13 1 LIPPERT Neolie 4

2 LIONELLO Anna 9 26 19 6 ERIKSSON Linnea 5

1 MEYER Vivienne 1 27 22 3 LIPPERT Neolie 4

2 LIONELLO Anna 10 37 31 9 OLSSON Liv 6

3 REZZONICO Dana 8 45 37 6 ERIKSSON Linnea 5

Referee: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)



3 HASANLI KHADIJA 4 4 4 4 BADEA Erica 6

1 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF 3 7 10 6 CONSTANTIN Natalia 5

2 BAYRAMOVA Khatun 2 9 13 3 KURTINECZ Johanna 4

1 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF 5 14 17 4 BADEA Erica 6

3 HASANLI KHADIJA 3 17 23 6 KURTINECZ Johanna 4

2 BAYRAMOVA Khatun 3 20 30 7 CONSTANTIN Natalia 5

1 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF 3 23 35 5 KURTINECZ Johanna 4

R MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN 1 24 40 5 BADEA Erica 6

3 HASANLI KHADIJA 3 27 45 5 CONSTANTIN Natalia 5

Referee: FRERES Hugo (BEL)

6 REMBI RUBEEN 3 3 4 4 ERTEN Nilahsen 3

5 ROMAN JUDITH 6 9 8 4 CAN Zulal 1

4 GONTHIER Perrine 4 13 13 5 TOKTAS Yasemin 2

6 REMBI RUBEEN 7 20 17 4 CAN Zulal 1

4 GONTHIER Perrine 4 24 25 8 ERTEN Nilahsen 3

5 ROMAN JUDITH 2 26 29 4 TOKTAS Yasemin 2

R STEIMER SOPHIE 9 35 29 0 YALCIN Elif R

6 REMBI RUBEEN 5 40 30 1 TOKTAS Yasemin 2

5 ROMAN JUDITH 5 45 34 4 ERTEN Nilahsen 3

Referee: HUSEYNOVA Samira (AZE)

6 BADEA Erica 4 4 5 5 REZZONICO Dana 3

5 CONSTANTIN Natalia 6 10 9 4 MEYER Vivienne 1

4 KURTINECZ Johanna 3 13 13 4 LIONELLO Anna 2

6 BADEA Erica 7 20 17 4 MEYER Vivienne 1

4 KURTINECZ Johanna 2 22 23 6 REZZONICO Dana 3

5 CONSTANTIN Natalia 5 27 25 2 LIONELLO Anna 2

4 KURTINECZ Johanna 3 30 28 3 MEYER Vivienne 1

6 BADEA Erica 5 35 36 8 MIHALACHE Sophie R

5 CONSTANTIN Natalia 8 43 42 6 REZZONICO Dana 3

Referee: FRERES Hugo (BEL)



6 BADEA Erica 4 4 5 5 ROMAN JUDITH 3

5 CONSTANTIN Natalia 6 10 7 2 STEIMER SOPHIE 1

4 KURTINECZ Johanna 5 15 12 5 REMBI RUBEEN 2

6 BADEA Erica 5 20 18 6 GONTHIER Perrine R

4 KURTINECZ Johanna 5 25 19 1 ROMAN JUDITH 3

5 CONSTANTIN Natalia 5 30 20 1 REMBI RUBEEN 2

4 KURTINECZ Johanna 5 35 26 6 GONTHIER Perrine R

6 BADEA Erica 5 40 31 5 REMBI RUBEEN 2

5 CONSTANTIN Natalia 5 45 37 6 ROMAN JUDITH 3

Referee: OSTROVSKI Denis (EST)

3 SZILARD Anna 3 3 2 2 KIKERPILL Eliisa 6

1 TERHES Hanna 2 5 10 8 TRYNOVA Julia 5

2 HORVATH Lotti 5 10 15 5 PARLIN Ksenja 4

R ROZSAS Julia 2 12 20 5 KIKERPILL Eliisa 6

3 SZILARD Anna 8 20 25 5 PARLIN Ksenja 4

2 HORVATH Lotti 10 30 29 4 TRYNOVA Julia 5

1 TERHES Hanna 5 35 32 3 PARLIN Ksenja 4

2 HORVATH Lotti 5 40 38 6 KIKERPILL Eliisa 6

3 SZILARD Anna 1 41 45 7 TRYNOVA Julia 5

Referee: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)
Referee: PALCINSKAS Mindaugas (LTU)



3 YOOSEFI Daria 1 1 5 5 KAHABKOVA Eliska 6

1 AYTEKIN Cagla 3 4 9 4 JURKOVA Hana 5

2 KUNISCH Matilda 3 7 15 6 COUFALOVA Natalie 4

1 AYTEKIN Cagla 4 11 20 5 KAHABKOVA Eliska 6

3 YOOSEFI Daria 10 21 25 5 COUFALOVA Natalie 4

2 KUNISCH Matilda 2 23 30 5 JURKOVA Hana 5

1 AYTEKIN Cagla 7 30 33 3 COUFALOVA Natalie 4

2 KUNISCH Matilda 6 36 40 7 KAHABKOVA Eliska 6

3 YOOSEFI Daria 4 40 45 5 JURKOVA Hana 5

Referee: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)
Referee: BUCHS Daniel (SUI)

6 ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA 5 5 4 4 COSTANTINI Ludovica 3

5 GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia 4 9 7 3 CHIAROLANZA Mariacarolina 1

4 RUEDA MOLINERO Julia 6 15 12 5 LIBERATI Silvia 2

6 ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA 5 20 14 2 CHIAROLANZA Mariacarolina 1

R JUANES CARRENO Monica 5 25 20 6 COSTANTINI Ludovica 3

5 GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia 3 28 24 4 TESTA Mariachiara R

4 RUEDA MOLINERO Julia 2 30 27 3 CHIAROLANZA Mariacarolina 1

6 ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA 9 39 34 7 TESTA Mariachiara R

5 GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia 5 44 35 1 COSTANTINI Ludovica 3

Referee: BORSODI Andras (NOR)
Referee: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)



6 GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia 2 2 2 2 JURKOVA Hana 3

5 ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA 8 10 6 4 COUFALOVA Natalie 1

4 RUEDA MOLINERO Julia 5 15 10 4 KAHABKOVA Eliska 2

6 GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia 5 20 11 1 COUFALOVA Natalie 1

4 RUEDA MOLINERO Julia 5 25 13 2 JURKOVA Hana 3

5 ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA 5 30 18 5 KAHABKOVA Eliska 2

4 RUEDA MOLINERO Julia 5 35 28 10 COUFALOVA Natalie 1

6 GOMEZ LOPEZ Silvia 5 40 28 0 KAHABKOVA Eliska 2

5 ABAJO SALCEDO LUCIA 5 45 38 10 JURKOVA Hana 3

Referee: HUSEYNOVA Samira (AZE)
Referee: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)

6 LIBERATI Silvia 4 4 0 0 YOOSEFI Daria 3

5 COSTANTINI Ludovica 4 8 5 5 KUNISCH Matilda 1

4 CHIAROLANZA Mariacarolina 2 10 7 2 AYTEKIN Cagla 2

6 LIBERATI Silvia 6 16 9 2 KUNISCH Matilda 1

4 CHIAROLANZA Mariacarolina 2 18 15 6 YOOSEFI Daria 3

5 COSTANTINI Ludovica 4 22 18 3 AYTEKIN Cagla 2

R TESTA Mariachiara 6 28 21 3 KUNISCH Matilda 1

6 LIBERATI Silvia 6 34 27 6 AYTEKIN Cagla 2

5 COSTANTINI Ludovica 11 45 38 11 YOOSEFI Daria 3

Referee: BORSODI Andras (NOR)
Referee: BAKUM Andrii (UKR)



3 REZZONICO Dana 4 4 5 5 TOKTAS Yasemin 6

1 MEYER Vivienne 1 5 10 5 ERTEN Nilahsen 5

2 LIONELLO Anna 1 6 13 3 CAN Zulal 4

1 MEYER Vivienne 8 14 20 7 TOKTAS Yasemin 6

3 REZZONICO Dana 7 21 25 5 CAN Zulal 4

2 LIONELLO Anna 5 26 30 5 ERTEN Nilahsen 5

1 MEYER Vivienne 3 29 33 3 CAN Zulal 4

R MIHALACHE Sophie 5 34 40 7 TOKTAS Yasemin 6

3 REZZONICO Dana 5 39 45 5 ERTEN Nilahsen 5

Referee: ARGENTI Laura (ITA)

6 DAVIDSON Yarden 5 5 3 3 HUBINSKA Viviana 3

5 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or 5 10 6 3 KRNOVA Lujza 1

4 GNOYANIC ARIEL 5 15 11 5 TULEJOVA Zuzana 2

6 DAVIDSON Yarden 5 20 14 3 KRNOVA Lujza 1

4 GNOYANIC ARIEL 5 25 18 4 HUBINSKA Viviana 3

5 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or 5 30 20 2 TULEJOVA Zuzana 2

4 GNOYANIC ARIEL 5 35 24 4 KRNOVA Lujza 1

6 DAVIDSON Yarden 5 40 26 2 TULEJOVA Zuzana 2

5 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or 5 45 34 8 HUBINSKA Viviana 3

Referee: STEACY Sarah (IRL)

6 BAYRAMOVA Khatun 1 1 5 5 ERIKSSON Linnea 3

5 HASANLI KHADIJA 5 6 10 5 LIPPERT Neolie 1

4 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF 4 10 15 5 HOMMIK Mira 2

R MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN 1 11 17 2 LIPPERT Neolie 1

4 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF 4 15 18 1 ERIKSSON Linnea 3

5 HASANLI KHADIJA 15 30 29 11 HOMMIK Mira 2

4 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF 3 33 32 3 LIPPERT Neolie 1

R MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN 4 37 35 3 HOMMIK Mira 2

5 HASANLI KHADIJA 7 44 45 10 ERIKSSON Linnea 3

Referee: APTSIAURI Tatia (GEO)



6 HOMMIK Mira 5 5 4 4 GNOYANIC ARIEL 3

5 OLSSON Liv 5 10 9 5 DAVIDSON Yarden 1

4 LIPPERT Neolie 5 15 10 1 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or 2

6 HOMMIK Mira 5 20 15 5 DAVIDSON Yarden 1

4 LIPPERT Neolie 5 25 19 4 CHTEFANOV Emily R

5 OLSSON Liv 3 28 27 8 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or 2

4 LIPPERT Neolie 5 33 35 8 DAVIDSON Yarden 1

6 HOMMIK Mira 3 36 40 5 TWIJNSTRA Leona Or 2

5 OLSSON Liv 5 41 45 5 GNOYANIC ARIEL 3

Referee: FRERES Hugo (BEL)

6 MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN 3 3 5 5 HUBINSKA Viviana 3

5 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF 7 10 10 5 KRNOVA Lujza 1

4 BAYRAMOVA Khatun 5 15 10 0 ARENDAS Laura 2

6 MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN 5 20 15 5 KRNOVA Lujza 1

4 BAYRAMOVA Khatun 5 25 21 6 HUBINSKA Viviana 3

5 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF 5 30 28 7 ARENDAS Laura 2

4 BAYRAMOVA Khatun 5 35 30 2 KRNOVA Lujza 1

6 MEHDIYEVA NAZRIN 5 40 34 4 ARENDAS Laura 2

5 GULIYEVA AYNUR SUDEF 5 45 36 2 HUBINSKA Viviana 3

Referee: PIERUCCI Simona (ITA)



European Cadets Fencing Championships
25.02.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 UKRAINE UKR
2 POLAND POL
3 ESTONIA EST
4 HUNGARY HUN
5 SPAIN ESP
6 CZECH REPUBLIC CZE
7 ITALY ITA
8 GERMANY GER
9 ROMANIA ROU
10 FRANCE FRA
11 TURKEY TUR
12 SWITZERLAND SUI
13 ISRAEL ISR
14 SWEDEN SWE
15 AZERBAIJAN AZE
16 SLOVAKIA SVK
17 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
18 GREECE GRE
19 SERBIA SRB
20 GEORGIA GEO



European Cadets Fencing Championships
25.02.2024 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # T32 T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16
APTSIAURI Tatia GEO B 00697876 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ARGENTI Laura ITA B 00831268 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BAKUM Andrii UKR B 00702744 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BOROSAK Mirna CRO B 00747880 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BORSODI Andras NOR B 00689944 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BUCHS Daniel SUI B 00690807 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FRERES Hugo BEL B 00836036 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HUSEYNOVA Samira AZE B 00774397 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OSTROVSKI Denis EST B 00738130 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PALCINSKAS Mindaugas LTU B 00689872 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PIERUCCI Simona ITA B 00689706 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STEACY Sarah IRL B 00839201 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



13-14 15-16

Ref: 1

Ref: 1



Total entries: 20
Total participants: 20
Top-32 ranked participants: 0
Number of countries represented: 20

AZE: 4 participants
SWE: 4 participants
SVK: 4 participants
SUI: 4 participants
ROU: 4 participants
POL: 4 participants
ITA: 4 participants
ISR: 4 participants
TUR: 4 participants
HUN: 4 participants
GER: 4 participants
GEO: 4 participants
GBR: 4 participants
FRA: 4 participants
EST: 4 participants
ESP: 4 participants
CZE: 4 participants
GRE: 4 participants
UKR: 4 participants
SRB: 3 participants


